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Hanse Nordwasser 2
’ Schwimmverein Rostock e.V. Deutsche Lebens-Rettungs-
Gesellschaft e.V.
Platz Gesamt Name S-Nr. Geschl. AK Platz Geschl. Platz AK Platz AK + Geschl. Zielzeit

1 | Ralf Labecki 46 M AK 40 - 49 1 1 1 0:30:17.0
2 | Georg-Alexander Kloss 239 M AK 14 -15 2 1 1 0:31:17.6
3 | Michael Raelert 1 M AK 40 - 49 3 2 2 0:31:37.3
4 | Oliver Kusch 87 M AK 50 - 59 4 1 10:31:48.0
5 | Jonas Duckert 182 M AK 14 -15 5 2 2 0:31:59.3
6 | Fynn-Niklas Bohrs 254 M AK 16 - 17 6 1 1 0:32:38.0
7 | Milan Mdller 178 M AK 16 - 17 7 2 2 0:32:52.9
8 | Mattis Hansen 246 M AK 16 - 17 8 3 3 0:32:56.9
9 | Ina Ziegler 174 W AK 50 - 59 1 2 11 0:33:14.9
10 | Jacob GroB 48 M AK 20 - 29 9 1 1 0:33:44.7
11 | Dennis Weu 223 M AK 30 - 39 10 1 1 0:34:44.0
12 | Monze Rouwé 176 M AK 50 - 59 11 3 2 0:35:28.2
13 | Janik Rose 20 M AK 20 - 29 12 2 2 0:35:37.8
14 | Rainer Fritsche 175 M AK 60 - 69 13 1 1 0:36:19.5
15 | Christian Binner 240 M AK 50 - 59 14 4 3 0:36:19.7
16 | Dorte Kamz 192 W AK 40 - 49 2 3 1 0:36:36.5
17 | Jon Schéfer 89 M AK 16 - 17 15 4 4 0:37:08.0
18 | Silvana Schenk 187 W AK 50 - 59 3 5 2 0:37:11.7
19 | Frida Nitschke 231 W AK 14 - 15 4 3 1 0:37:29.2
20 | Fabrice Klein 41 M AK 50 - 59 16 6 4 0:38:42.6
21 | Steffen Trabhardt 134 M AK 40 - 49 17 4 3 0:38:48.1
22 | Ronja Trubger 259 W AK 20 - 29 5 3 1 0:38:51.3
23 | Alf Schildhauer 213 M AK 50 - 59 18 7 510:39:00.8
24 | Ron Geist 202 M AK 30 - 39 19 2 2 0:39:15.0
25 | André Sauerstein 9 M AK 50 - 59 20 8 6 0:39:27.9
26 | Judith Osterloh 215 W AK 30 - 39 6 3 1 0:39:32.1
27 | Steffi Rolle 171 W AK 30 - 39 7 4 2 0:39:34.0
28 | Kathrin Waldmann 201 W AK 30 - 39 8 5 3 0:39:35.2
29 | Lea Otto 181 W AK 20 - 29 9 4 2 0:39:57.6
30 | Max Huarac Lorenz 123 M AK 16 - 17 21 5 510:40:14.4
31 | Silvana Bodenstein 111 W AK 20 - 29 10 5 3 0:40:16.3
32 | Helena Warning 122 W AK 18 - 19 11 1 1 0:40:16.7
33 | Gregor Litwiakow 232 M AK 40 - 49 22 5 4 0:40:21.5
34 | Stine Gabrysiak 146 W AK 20 - 29 12 6 4 1 0:40:29.8
35 | Beke Tesche 237 W AK 12 - 13 13 1 1 0:40:43.9
36 | Sven Braun 39 M AK 40 - 49 23 6 5 0:40:45.5
37 | Ann-Christin Proppe 143 W AK 20 - 29 14 7 5 0:40:52.4
38 | Vincent Magdziak 109 M AK 18 - 19 24 2 1 0:41:04.9
39 | Alia Rimatzki 180 W AK 20 - 29 15 8 6 0:41:11.3
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
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Heike Siegrun Ott
Renald Ahrens
Max Diederichs
Andreas Keller
Elke Dorn

Peggy Henning
Livia Gabrysiak
Mira Stenzel

Ute Krockel

Jens Fangerow
Wiebke Conrad
Mathias Stahlberg
Heiko Weber
Patrick Schimpke
Holger Warnecke
Tobias Kowalski
Jannik Lindequist
Alexander Wolf
Jonas Keilberg
Cornelius Oertel
Ulrike Levold

Erik Hawelky
Nele Matthes
Kerstin Hartmann
Uwe Deter
Angela Miksch
Karsten Mielke
Tilo Budinger
Angela Sanchez
Erik Topfer
Nancy Poppe
Marco Wissing
Leonie Straubel
Stephan Rescher
Christina Skade
Jennifer Huling
Kristina Schotte
Hans-Jurgen Diel
Martin Kubenk
Georg Steinhauser
Leif Winter

Nina Gerhards
Iva Rosewig

Erik Meier

Maren Heling
Thomas Pohle
Robert Tolksdorf

Martin Bodenstein

200
55
148
93
28
236
150
162
238
212
56
76
260
245
249
37
71
173
141
164
188
60
35
61
19
38
172
22
94
47
114
128
63
10
96
95
54
130
225
16
151
156
214
70
92
127
24
132

LT £g s =z=z=LgEgg=szsssgssgEs=zg=szEg=ss=2=ssss==szggTEgEgEZTEgTEgEE2TEgs=ss=2=ssx=ssx=ss === £ =

AK 60 - 69
AK 50 - 59
AK 16 - 17
AK 50 - 59
AK 60 - 69
AK 50 - 59
AK 30 - 39
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AK 50 - 59
AK 60 - 69
AK 40 - 49
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AK 40 - 49
AK 40 - 49
AK 30 - 39
AK 60 - 69
AK 70-79
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AK 20 - 29
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AK 50 - 59
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0:41:13.1
0:41:14.7
0:41:19.6
0:41:20.0
0:41:22.8
0:41:33.4
0:41:37.4
0:42:03.3
0:42:03.5
0:42:04.4
0:42:10.4
0:42:27.9
0:42:33.4
0:42:38.4
0:42:39.0
0:42:41.0
0:43:02.8
0:43:17.3
0:43:32.7
0:43:42.0
0:43:48.0
0:43:52.8
0:44:00.7
0:44:08.2
0:44:11.0
0:44:14.4
0:44:39.4
0:44:41.4
0:45:20.0
0:45:30.0
0:45:52.7
0:46:05.9
0:46:10.6
0:46:11.0
0:46:13.0
0:46:31.3
0:46:42.2
0:47:34.2
0:47:36.6
0:47:39.9
0:47:42.4
0:47:54.7
0:47:56.9
0:48:00.0
0:48:13.7
0:48:14.0
0:48:36.9
0:48:37.0
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Elke Ortloff

Ulrike Kurth

André Globke
Christian Spittler
David Schreiber
Anja Dressler
Catja Trabhardt
Michael Hofmann
Andreas Millat
Sven Erik Rosenow
Julius Lingstaedt
Sandy Hausmann
Volker Schmidt
Karsten Stavginski
Gabriel Westerling
Dominique Kalmann
René Koster
Heike Kahlert
Markus Zirklewski
Jendrik Staupe
Robert Hamann
Wolfgang Thiel
Andreas Burkhardt
Uwe Lange

Luisa Keilberg
Elke Blumenberg
Jona Farnow
Norman Maeding
Sarah Podeyn
Ines Born
Christian Lehmann
Harald Prabel

Jan Rose

Lukas Tomforde
Hannes Lenz
Stefan Heidbrede
Fabian Leidag
Torsten Schmidt
Ronald Vilbig
Wolfgang Unger
Anne Karlsson
Michael Remke
Mariangela Leonardi
Mariele Nientied
Christin Bree
Kirsten Manrau
Thomas Franke

Peter Bender

159
34
228
30
138
226
133
75
184
81
256
234
179
157
252
257
193
194
163
52
219
80
13
241
140
160
255
58
78
118
108
125
110
204
104
21
253
190
183
25
168
26
158
206
91
72

203
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0:48:45.7
0:48:49.1
0:49:03.9
0:49:09.0
0:49:14.3
0:49:39.3
0:49:46.5
0:49:52.4
0:49:54.5
0:50:06.4
0:50:18.8
0:50:22.9
0:50:33.1
0:50:34.0
0:50:40.1
0:50:55.3
0:50:56.0
0:51:08.1
0:51:03.2
0:51:08.5
0:51:20.6
0:51:29.6
0:51:37.2
0:51:50.9
0:52:02.8
0:52:29.8
0:52:33.0
0:52:42.1
0:52:49.1
0:52:55.1
0:52:55.7
0:53:05.3
0:53:20.8
0:53:45.2
0:53:50.3
0:563:52.0
0:54:00.4
0:54:07.7
0:54:08.8
0:54:23.4
0:54:23.5
0:54:31.3
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0:54:33.8
0:54:37.3
0:54:49.7
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0:55:17.0
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Maike Glos
Dietmar Marquardt
Nicole Pfaffle
Gesa Schubert
Marcus Karlsson
Jonas Wendlandt
Juliane Bengsch
Sigrid Batarow
Heidrun Nicolai
Erik Kleinschmidt
Dirk Antelmann
Marten Asmussen
Torsten Dill

Uwe StandfuB
Ellen Hakvoort
Marco Zehm
Franka Schley
Alexander Banas
Claudia Kamm
Dirk Gorgs
Natascha Peter
Lukas Klopfer
Anne Stribing
Wolfram Wecke
Ute Zaumseil
Luisa Grabe
Carsten Podeyn
Rory Hansen
Michael Bogdahn
Tarja Podeyn
Stefanie Schwarz
Hendrik Freund
Maja Békenkamp
Doris Lange
Marina Hunger
Marius Neuhoff
Simone Fittler
André Jahnig
Martina StandfuB3
Sven PreuBe
Dennis Plog
Leon Engelmann
Tobias Holck
Nele Brinkmann
Steffen Schmolke
Sabrina Lutzke
Anja Schwartz

Jens Reinhard

29
243

51
222
169
165

99

49
244

27
113

31
242
216
166
198
227
195

59
145

18
247
142
248

64
251

77
258

15

79

12

32
250
233

14
224
221
220
217
209
208
196
189
161
137
124
115
107
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AK 40 - 49
AK 60 - 69
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AK 50 - 59
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AK 20 - 29
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AK 30 - 39
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AK 60 - 69
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AK 70-79

AK 50 - 59
AK 20 - 29
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AK 60 - 69
AK 14 - 15
AK 50 - 59
AK 40 - 49
AK 40 - 49
AK 70-79

AK 60 - 69
AK 16 - 17
AK 40 - 49
AK 30 - 39
AK 60 - 69
AK 30 - 39
AK 50 - 59
AK 12 -13
AK 30 - 39
AK 20 - 29
AK 50 - 59
AK 40 - 49
AK 40 - 49
AK 50 - 59
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64
65
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66
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23
16
24
41
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42
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43
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45
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46
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32
33
19

47

34
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12
11
14
14
11
12
10
15
13
28
15
29
13
11
16
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17

30
12
18
13

16
14
19
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14

17
21
14

0:55:34.8
0:55:41.2
0:56:28.9
0:56:33.1
0:56:45.6
0:56:59.6
0:56:59.7
0:57:02.9
0:57:35.9
0:57:58.7
0:58:24.2
0:58:33.6
0:58:51.4
0:59:01.1
0:59:15.1
0:59:22.9
0:59:33.8
1:00:09.9
1:00:38.6
1:00:39.0
1:01:08.5
1:01:09.0
1:01:20.9
1:01:32.8
1:02:15.3
1:02:18.5
1:02:32.0
1:02:56.7
1:038:12.0
1:08:38.2
1:10:47.0
1:11:35.1
1:12:35.2
1:12:48.6
1:15:22.4
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Carina Paetzel
Marion Hackbarth
Matthias Strake
Christiane Rokus
Greta Mathilda Scholz
Alexander Albrecht
Christiane Radatz
Ols Weidmann
Thoralf Rapsch
Thomas Kirsch
Sebastian Biakowski
Saskia Lange

Axel Zinser

Anton Lange

Enno Freyhof

Lasse Mann
Magnus Ohde

Paula Huth

Stefan Schénfeld

105
90
86
84
82
65
57
45
44
43
42
23
11
40

139

235

218

131
73
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AK 20 - 29
AK 50 - 59
AK 20 - 29
AK 40 - 49
AK 20 - 29
AK 50 - 59
AK 30 - 39
AK 50 - 59
AK 60 - 69
AK 30 - 39
AK 40 - 49
AK 20 - 29
AK 60 - 69
AK 16 - 17
AK 16 - 17
AK 14 - 15
AK 14 - 15
AK 14 - 15
AK 50 - 59

500m Ergebnisliste
21. Warnowschwimmen
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Hanse Nordwasser P
Schwimmverein Rostock e.V. Deutsche Lebens-Rettungs-
‘J Gesellschaft e.V.
Platz Gesamt Name S-Nr. Geschl. AK Platz Geschl. Platz AK Platz AK + Geschl. Zielzeit

1 | Michael Raelert 1M AK 40 - 49 1 1 1 0:06:47.5
2 | Enno Wendt 112 M AK 12 -13 2 1 1 0:07:40.0
3 | Janik Rose 20 M AK 20 - 29 3 1 1 0:08:01.2
4 | Maxim Hoffmann 103 M AK12-13 4 2 2 0:08:07.0
5 | Silvana Schenk 187 W AK 50 - 59 1 1 1 0:08:10.7
6 | Patrick von der Osten-Sacken 36 M AK 12 -13 5 3 3 0:08:14.2
7 | Ann-Kristin Niemann 2 W AK 50 - 59 2 2 2 0:08:26.6
8 | Max Diederichs 148 M AK 16 - 17 6 1 1 0:08:31.7
9 | Helena Warning 122 W AK 18 -19 3 1 1 0:08:36.8
10 | Fabrice Klein 41 M AK 50 - 59 7 3 1 0:08:45.7
11 | Stine Gabrysiak 146 | W AK 20 - 29 4 2 1 0:08:53.9
12 | Steffi Rolle 171 W AK 30 - 39 5 1 1/ 0:08:53.0
13 | Antje Vier 191 W AK 50 - 59 6 4 3 0:09:00.0
14 | Laurenz Gartner 3 M AK 16 - 17 8 2 2 0:09:00.4
15 | Julia Liepe 106 W AK 11 7 1 1 0:09:10.3
16 | Andreas Keller 93 M AK 50 - 59 9 5 2 0:09:14.4
17 | Len Gonzélez Hoedtke 207 M AK 12 -13 10 4 4 0:09:16.3
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63
64
65

Liv Sennewald
Peggy Henning
Wiebke Conrad
Nele Marie Wegner
Cornelius Oertel
Amina Wotsch
Livia Gabrysiak
Alexander Wolf
Nele Matthes
Heike Kahlert
Kristina Schotte
Marco Wissing
Jens Ridder
Beatrice Nimiczeck
Olaf Ldmmel

Henri Hoche

Mario Themann
Sarah Podeyn

Lian Schatz

Emmi Themann
Robert Tolksdorf
Oskar Topfer
Alexander Albrecht
Dietmar Marquardt
Michael Knischka
Chris Haubold
Sebastian Thoms
Angela Freyhof
Marla Schréder
Nele Wissuwa
Ferdinand Maier
Leif Winter

Fabian Hansche
Kerstin Rohkohl
Udo Cimutta
Christian Leue
Wolfgang Unger
Roswitha Krugmann

Johanna Kunath

Victoria Ticks-Korner

Maja Skade
Josephine Falk
Stefan Kérner
Ines Born
Antje Pfeifer
Heidrun Nicolai
Pia Reichstein

Carsten Podeyn

267
236

56
102
164

62
150
173

35
194

54
128
199
230
177
264
170

78
265
136

24

67

65
243

74
126
144
149
120
100
152
151
147
261

33
119

25
155
210
211

97
121
153
118
167
244

53
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AK 12 -13
AK 50 - 59
AK 40 - 49
AK 12 -13
AK 30 - 39
AK 50 - 59
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AK 60 - 69
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AK 30 - 39
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AK 40 - 49
AK 12 - 13
AK 20 - 29
AK 14 - 15
AK 60 - 69
AK 40 - 49
AK 50 - 59
AK 60 - 69
AK 40 - 49
AK 70-79
AK 60 - 69
AK 20 - 29
AK 40 - 49
AK 14 - 15
AK 14 - 15
AK 30 - 39
AK 50 - 59
AK 40 - 49
AK 50 - 59
AK 12 -13
AK 40 - 49
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0:09:18.0
0:09:21.4
0:09:23.9
0:09:25.0
0:09:30.4
0:09:32.0
0:09:34.8
0:09:55.9
0:09:55.0
0:10:20.8
0:10:22.8
0:10:24.0
0:10:47.8
0:10:48.0
0:11:02.2
0:11:23.9
0:11:33.5
0:11:34.2
0:11:37.5
0:11:40.8
0:11:42.1
0:11:43.0
0:11:49.6
0:12:06.7
0:12:07.0
0:12:11.6
0:12:14.6
0:12:14.0
0:12:18.2
0:12:21.3
0:12:23.6
0:12:25.1
0:12:29.4
0:12:30.7
0:12:31.0
0:12:36.5
0:12:40.0
0:12:50.5
0:12:55.5
0:12:57.1
0:12:57.3
0:13:02.3
0:13:06.9
0:13:07.3
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0:13:11.4
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66 | Bengt Wolff 185 M AK 11 34 2 1 0:13:30.0
67 | Eckhard Beckmann 197 M AK 70-79 35 3 3 0:14:01.8
68 | Anne Wolff 186 | W AK 40 - 49 33 14 7 0:14:23.4
69 | Peter Stein 154 M AK 20 - 29 36 9 4 0:14:29.8
70 | Bjorn Lithens 117 M AK 40 - 49 37 15 8 0:14:38.1
71 | Oskar Schneider 88 M AK 12 -13 38 9 51 0:14:53.3
72 | Margaret Holtfoth 17 W AK 70-79 34 4 1 0:15:01.8
73 | Christine Kdmmerer 83 W AK 50 - 59 35 17 10 0:15:02.7
74 | Nino KrauB 98 M AK12-13 39 10 6 0:15:10.8
75 | Ute Zaumseil 64 W AK 50 - 59 36 18 11 0:15:20.3
76 | Felix Weiher 205 M AK 12 -13 40 11 7 0:15:26.7
77 | Jan Fitzer 129 M AK 40 - 49 41 16 9 0:16:01.8
78 | Carolin Wissuwa 101 | W AK 40 - 49 37 17 8 0:16:13.2
79 | Malte Rither 263 M AK 50 - 59 42 19 8 0:16:25.8
80 | Sebastian Bielke 68 M AK 40 - 49 43 18 10 0:16:46.5
81 | Reika Conrad 311 W AK 12 -13 38 12 51 0:17:03.3
82 | Gabiriele Giriffel 266 W AK 60 - 69 39 6 3 0:17:38.8
Paula Lemke 229 W AK 11 DNS
Dennis Plog 208 M AK 50 - 59 DNS
René Koster 193 M AK 60 - 69 DNS
Elisabeth Ledovski 135 W AK 20 - 29 DNS
Gisela Klawitter 116 | W AK 70-79 DNS
Anja Schwartz 115 W AK 40 - 49 DNS
Marion Hackbarth 90 W AK 50 - 59 DNS
Susanne Trhal 50 W AK 50 - 59 DNS
Andre Meese 85 M AK 60 - 69 DNS
Greta Mathilda Scholz 82 W AK 20 - 29 DNS
Mireille Muhlack 69 W AK 20 - 29 DNS
Katharina Albrecht 66 W AK 20 - 29 DNS
Christiane Radatz 57 W AK 30 - 39 DNS
Erik Topfer 47 M AK 20 - 29 DNS
Michael Bogdahn 15 M AK 60 - 69 DNS
200m Ergebnisliste
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Platz Gesamt Name S-Nr. Geschl. AK Platz Geschl. Platz AK Platz AK + Geschl. Zielzeit
1 | Jenelle Laage 308 W AK 09 -10 1 1 1 0:03:21.8
2 | Freda Rosemarie Tesche 309 | W AK 09 -10 2 2 2 0:03:52.2
3 | Julius Andersen 316 M AK 09 -10 1 3 11 0:04:01.9
4 | Karl Franz Tautorat 312 M AK 09 -10 2 4 2 0:04:22.5
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Annalena Kérner
Mathéo Fiedler
Till KrauB

Anna Mundt
Theodor Bengsch
Anna Batarow
Otto Schneider
Karl Oschmann
Hermann Miegold
Emil Krumhaus
Jana Dammann
Luise Bree

Milena Pfeiffer
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262
314
315
303
313
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AK 09 -10
AK 09 -10
AK 09 -10
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AK 09 -10
AK 09 -10
AK 09 -10
AK 80+

AK 09 -10
AK 50 - 59
AK 09 -10
AK 09 -10
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0:04:43.7
0:04:53.3
0:05:09.7
0:05:13.4
0:05:15.8
0:05:23.1
0:05:26.9
0:07:36.1
0:07:46.0
0:09:24.1
0:09:29.8
NONE
DNF



